SWIMMING PooOLS
2023/2024 SEASON

FEES ARE SET BY EACH PooL COMMITTEE; THE BELOW FEES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF
PUBLISHING HOWEVER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDANT ON COMMITTEE.

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

Cressy:
Adult $4.00
. Child $3.00
General Admission Onlooker $1.50
Toddler U/2 Free
Seasons Ticket (F:f]’.“"y $180.00
oo . ild U/18 $80.00
(Family = 2 adults 3 children extra $10 each Adult $90.00
member after this) Onlooker $30.00
Swimming Carnivals Per Day $260.00
Hourly rate Per Hour $55.00
Education Department: A week for 1 hour each day $120.00
A week for 2 hour each day $230.00
Austswim Per Day $5.00
Ross:
Adult/Child $4.00
Family Daily $10.00
General Admission Family Weekly $30.00
Single Weekly $15.00
Child $65.00
. Adult/Child $65.00
Seasons Ticket Family $130.00
Campbell Town:
Adult /Child $4.00
General Admission Toddler U/5 $1.50
Onlooker $1.50
Pool hire - Exclusive Use Per Hour $75.00
Pool hire — Exclusive Use Per Day $300.00
Cleaning of facilities with hire Per Hour (2 hour minimum) $40.00
-this fee is base don the hirer leaving the facility in a
reasonable state of cleanliness, additional charge may
be applied at Council's discretion
Provision of Life Guards with hire (where
available) Per hour per Guard $48.00
Learn to Swim / Austswim pool hire (exclusive
use) Per hour $55.00
Cleaning of facility with hire Per Hour (1 hour minimum) $40.00




